
 ID 123  ID 122  ID 121  ID 120 
 ID 119 and 

below 

Tuition Fee (per unit)

BAGCED 3,236              3,236              3,236              3,236              3,236              

CCS 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

CLA 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

COS 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

GCOE 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

RVRCOB 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

SOE 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

NSTP Fee

BAGCED 4,854              4,854              4,854              4,854              4,854              

CCS 5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              

CLA 5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              

COS 5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              

GCOE 5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              

RVRCOB 5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              

SOE 5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              5,790              

Miscellaneous

Achiever's Fund (every term of enrollment 

beginning ID123)
100                 -                  -                  -                  -                  

Animo Space Fee 700                 700                 700                 700                 700                 

Athletics Fee 650                 650                 650                 650                 650                 

Development Fee 2,000              2,000              2,000              2,000              2,000              

Energy Fee (every term of enrollment) 1,100              1,100              1,100              1,100              1,100              

General Cultural Fee 80                   80                   80                   80                   80                   

ID Validation Fee (except initial term) 46                   46                   46                   46                   46                   

Insurance Fee 155                 155                 155                 155                 155                 

Information and Communication  Fee 786                 786                 786                 786                 786                 

Library Fee 2,075              2,075              2,075              2,075              2,075              

Medical/Dental Fee 440                 440                 440                 440                 440                 

Museum Fee 15                   15                   15                   15                   15                   

Software Access Fee 205                 205                 205                 205                 205                 

Student Materials and Forms 135                 135                 135                 135                 135                 

Student Services Fee 992                 992                 992                 992                 992                 

Trimestral Registration Fee 872                 872                 872                 872                 872                 

New Student Fees

Adolescent Personality Assessment Fee - SAS 

1000 (first 3 terms)
567                 -                  -                  -                  -                  

DLSU Social Formation & Engagement Fee 100                 -                  -                  -                  -                  

ID Card Fee 597                 -                  -                  -                  -                  

Matriculation  Fee 2,115              -                  -                  -                  -                  

Orientation  Fee 1,250              -                  -                  -                  -                  

Special Fees

PUSO Fee 200                 200                 200                 200                 200                 

Laboratory Fees

Advertising Lab Fee (base amount) 1,046              1,046              1,046              1,046              1,046              

ComArts Lab Fee (base amount) 1,500              1,500              1,500              1,500              1,500              

Communication in Writing Fee 6,797              6,797              6,797              6,797              6,797              

Computer Lab Fee

   CCS (Open Lab) - (except IET) 3,815              3,815              3,815              3,815              3,815              

   Other Colleges (per course) 3,600              3,600              3,600              3,600              3,600              
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 ID 123  ID 122  ID 121  ID 120 
 ID 119 and 

below 
 FEES 

Computer Tech. Lab Fee 2,185              2,185              2,185              2,185              2,185              

Decision Sciences & Innovation Lab Fee 3,409              3,409              3,409              3,409              3,409              

Engineering Lab Fee (per unit) 3,600              3,600              3,600              3,600              3,600              

Experimental Psychology Lab Fee (LBYPSMX) 4,200              4,200              4,200              4,200              4,200              

GE Natural Science Lab Fee (per unit) 2,334              2,334              2,334              2,334              2,334              

IET Lab Fee (Open Lab) 4,500              4,500              4,500              4,500              4,500              

Language Lab Fee 1,388              1,388              1,388              1,388              1,388              

Math Exercises Fee

   CCS 2,237              2,237              2,237              2,237              2,237              

   GCOE 2,831              2,831              2,831              2,831              2,831              

Microbiological Research Fee (per unit) 5,870              5,870              5,870              5,870              5,870              

Molecular Biology Lab Fee (per unit) 5,870              5,870              5,870              5,870              5,870              

Online Computer Lab Fee (Non-CCS and Non-

ComArts)  (per course)
1,155              1,155              1,155              1,155              1,155              

* Online Computer Lab Fee (CCS) (Open Lab) 1,175              1,175              1,175              1,175              1,175              

Online Computer Lab Fee (for Com Students: 

ComArts and OrgCom Students)  (Open Lab - 

Sophomore up))

-                  2,280              2,280              2,280              2,280              

Psychology Lab Fee 3,110              3,110              3,110              3,110              3,110              

Psychological Stat 1 Lab Fee (LBY1STA) 4,200              4,200              4,200              4,200              4,200              

Psychological Stat 2 Lab Fee (LBY2STA) 4,200              4,200              4,200              4,200              4,200              

Psychological Measurement 1 Lab Fee (LBYPSY1) 4,200              4,200              4,200              4,200              4,200              

Psychological Measurement 2 Lab Fee (LBYPSY2) 4,200              4,200              4,200              4,200              4,200              

Science Lab Fee (per unit) 3,600              3,600              3,600              3,600              3,600              

Other Fees

Academic Residency Fee 3,502              3,502              3,502              3,502              3,502              

Annual Physical Exam Fee (every Term 3) 320                 320                 320                 320                 320                 

Art in Action Fee 250                 250                 250                 250                 250                 

Exchange Student Fee

BAGCED 3,236              3,236              3,236              3,236              3,236              

CCS 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

CLA 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

COS 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

GCOE 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

RVRCOB 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

SOE 3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              3,860              

Drug Testing Fee (every Term 3) 330                 330                 330                 330                 330                 

International Student Fee 5,000              5,000              5,000              5,000              5,000              

IPERSEF Fee 550                 550                 550                 550                 550                 

LASARE 1 Fee 625                 625                 625                 625                 625                 

LASARE 2/ORIENT 2-3 Fee 625                 625                 625                 625                 625                 

LASARE 3 Fee 2,335              2,335              2,335              2,335              2,335              

Profile Career Keys Fee (SAS 2000) 305                 305                 305                 305                 -                  

Service Learning Fee 650                 650                 650                 650                 650                 

Thesis Defense Fee 71                   71                   71                   71                   71                   

TREDTWO Community Service Program Fee 650                 650                 650                 650                 650                 

* For full online learning mode only



 ID123  ID122  ID121  ID120 
 ID119 and 

below 
 ID123  ID122  ID121  ID120 

 ID119 and 

below 

Tuition Fee (per unit)

BAGCED

TCP 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        -            -            -            -            -            

Other BAGCED Programs 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

CCS 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

CLA 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

COS 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

GCOE 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

RVRCOB 

PGDM/MBA/MBA-JD/MSCF/DBA 4,315          4,315          4,315          4,315           4,315        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

Other RVRCOB Programs 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

SOE 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

Miscellaneous

Animo Space Fee 700             700             700             700              700           700           700           700           700           700           

Athletics Fee 325             325             325             325              325           325           325           325           325           325           

Energy Fee 1,100          1,100          1,100          1,100           1,100        1,100        1,100        1,100        1,100        1,100        

Extension Campus Development Fee

CCS 1,500          1,500          1,500          1,500           1,500        1,500        1,500        1,500        1,500        1,500        

RVRCOB 1,500          1,500          1,500          1,500           1,500        1,500        1,500        1,500        1,500        1,500        

Development Fee 2,000          2,000          2,000          2,000           2,000        2,000        2,000        2,000        2,000        2,000        

ID Validation Fee (except initial term) 46               46               46               46                46             46             46             46             46             46             

Information and Communication Fee 786             786             786             786              786           786           786           786           786           786           

Insurance Fee 155             155             155             155              155           155           155           155           155           155           

Library Fee 1,892          1,892          1,892          1,892           1,892        2,459        2,459        2,459        2,459        2,459        

Medical/Dental Fee 440             440             440             440              440           440           440           440           440           440           

Museum Fee 15               15               15               15                15             15             15             15             15             15             

Software Access Fee 205             205             205             205              205           205           205           205           205           205           

Student Materials and Forms 135             135             135             135              135           135           135           135           135           135           

Student Services Fee 514             514             514             514              514           514           514           514           514           514           

Trimestral Registration Fee 971             971             971             971              971           971           971           971           971           971           

New Student Fees

ID Card Fee 597             -              -              -               -            597           -            -            -            -            

Matriculation Fee 848             -              -              -               -            848           -            -            -            -            

Orientation Fee 650             -              -              -               -            650           -            -            -            -            

Special Fee

316             316             316             316              316           -            -            -            -            -            

Laboratory Fees

Com Arts Lab Fee (base amount) 1,500          1,500          1,500          1,500           1,500        1,500        1,500        1,500        1,500        1,500        

Computer Lab Fee

CCS (Open Lab) 3,600          3,600          3,600          3,600           3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        

Other Colleges 3,600          3,600          3,600          3,600           3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        

Engineering Lab Fee 3,600          3,600          3,600          3,600           3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        

Microbiological Research Fee (per unit) 5,870          5,870          5,870          5,870           5,870        5,870        5,870        5,870        5,870        5,870        

Molecular Biology Lab Fee (per unit) 5,870          5,870          5,870          5,870           5,870        5,870        5,870        5,870        5,870        5,870        

1,155          1,155          1,155          1,155           1,155        1,155        1,155        1,155        1,155        1,155        

* Online Computer Lab Fee (CCS) (Open lab) 1,175          1,175          1,175          1,175           1,175        1,175        1,175        1,175        1,175        1,175        

Psychology Lab Fee 3,110          3,110          3,110          3,110           3,110        3,110        3,110        3,110        3,110        3,110        

Science Lab Fee (per unit) 3,600          3,600          3,600          3,600           3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        3,600        

Research Fees

IT Workshop Fee (per hour) 185             185             185             185              185           185           185           185           185           185           

MBA/DBA Refresher Fee 3,800          3,800          3,800          3,800           3,800        5,500        5,500        5,500        5,500        5,500        

Oral Compre Exam Fee 7,246          7,246          7,246          7,246           7,246        7,246        7,246        7,246        7,246        7,246        

Practicum / Internship Fee

BAGCED - CEPD 3,127          3,127          3,127          3,127           3,127        3,127        3,127        3,127        3,127        3,127        

BAGCED - ELMD 2,407          2,407          2,407          2,407           2,407        2,407        2,407        2,407        2,407        2,407        

CLA 2,870          2,870          2,870          2,870           2,870        2,870        2,870        2,870        2,870        2,870        

GCOE 5,745          5,745          5,745          5,745           5,745        7,565        7,565        7,565        7,565        7,565        

RVRCOB/SOE -              -              -              -               -            7,565        7,565        7,565        7,565        7,565        

Research Supervision Fee 5,745          5,745          5,745          5,745           5,745        7,565        7,565        7,565        7,565        7,565        

T/D Proposal Defense Fee 8,357          8,357          8,357          8,357           8,357        18,056      18,056      18,056      18,056      18,056      

T/D Final Defense Fee 11,056        11,056        11,056        11,056         11,056      24,484      24,484      24,484      24,484      24,484      

Validating Exam Fee 549             549             549             549              549           549           549           549           549           549           

Written Compre Exam Fee

DBA -              -              -              -               -            2,196        2,196        2,196        2,196        2,196        

All Other Programs 747             747             747             747              747           928           928           928           928           928           

Online Computer Lab Fee (Non-CCS and Non-

ComArts)

SCHEDULE OF TUITION AND FEES FOR AY 2023-2024

GRADUATE STUDIES

FEES

Extension Management Fee (BAGCED only) 

 DIPLOMA / MASTERS   DOCTORAL 

AMOUNT



 ID123  ID122  ID121  ID120 
 ID119 and 

below 
 ID123  ID122  ID121  ID120 

 ID119 and 

below 

FEES

 DIPLOMA / MASTERS   DOCTORAL 

AMOUNT

Other Fees

Academic Residency Fee 2,879          2,879          2,879          2,879           2,879        3,446        3,446        3,446        3,446        3,446        

Annual Physical Exam Fee (every Term 2) 320             320             320             320              320           320           320           320           320           320           

Drug Testing Fee (every Term 2) 330             330             330             330              330           330           330           330           330           330           

International  Student Fee 5,000          5,000          5,000          5,000           5,000        5,000        5,000        5,000        5,000        5,000        

Exchange Student Fee

BAGCED

TCP 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        -            -            -            -            -            

Other CED Programs 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

CCS 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

CLA 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

COS 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

GCOE 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

RVRCOB 

PGDM/MBA/MBA-JD/MSCF/DBA 4,315          4,315          4,315          4,315           4,315        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

Other RVRCOB Programs 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

SOE 4,087          4,087          4,087          4,087           4,087        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        6,245        

Living Lasallian Fee 625             625             625             625              625           625           625           625           625           625           

Service Learning Fee 650             650             650             650              650           650           650           650           650           650           

* For full online learning mode only


